Archived: Thursday, May 31, 2012 3:41:23 PM

From: Eric M. Robeson

Sent: Thursday, August 18, 2011 8:59:38 AM

To: Bob Berry; Bill Blackburn; Albert Yockey; Tom Shaw; Mark Bertram; Michael
Mattox; Mike Thompson; David Spainhoward

Subject: Tons/GWH

Response requested: No

Importance: Normal

Here are the emission numbers | came up for us to use as we try and fine tune our remaining allowances
for 2011

Units are Tons/GWH

NOXx
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0.3

2.8
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0.4

1.4
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HMPL 2

0.4

1.7

Coleman

1.8

1.1

Green 1

1.1

0.6

Green 2

1.1

0.7

Reid 1

3.3

30.5






